LOSA

APLICACION
Embutido
Embutido
Embutido
Embutido
Embutido
Embutido
Embutido

Embutido

CODIGO

QLH741
QLH742
QHL743
QHLT744
QLH231
QLH232
QHL233

QHL234

DESCRIPCION

Empotrable p/Hormigon cardanico
Empotrable p/Hormigon cardanico
Empotrable p/Hormigon cardanico
Empotrable p/Hormigon cardanico
Empotrable p/Hormigon cardanico
Empotrable p/Hormigon cardanico
Empotrable p/Hormigon cardanico

Empotrable p/Hormigon cardanico

POTENCIA

1x15w

2x15w

3x15w

4x15w

Ix7Tw

2XTw

3xTw

4xTw

ZOCALO

GU10
GU10
GU10
GU10
GU10
GU10
GU10

GU10

Luminaria de embutir en losa

LAMPARA

AR111
AR111
AR111
AR111
DICRO LED
DICRO LED
DICRO LED

DICRO LED

MEDIDAS

172x172mm H 130mm

326x172mm H 130mm

480x172mm H 130mm

336x336mm H 130mm

93x93mm H 130mm

170x93mm H 130mm

250x93mm H 130mm

177x177mm H 130mm

=
Metaluz

JMINACION PROFESIONAL

COLOR
BL/NG /GR
BL/NG /GR
BL/NG /GR
BL/NG /GR
BL/NG /GR
BL/NG /GR
BL/NG /GR

BL/NG /GR



Cbdigo: QLH741

Cédigo: QLH743

Cddigo: QLH744




